
LV1_1 - A New Girl in School

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.3

208

0

1.9

00:08:03

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV1_2 - Olivia and the Bad Boys

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.3

205

0

1.9

00:07:27

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
2

LV1_3 - Jack's Date

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.3

255

0

1.9

00:07:27

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV1_4 - Bad Frogs

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.3

261

0

1.9

00:07:48

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV1_5 - Bella's Big Day

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.4-0.5

312

0

1.9

00:06:52

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV1_6 - A Trip to the Lake

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

11

0.4-0.5

306

0

1.9

00:07:09

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV2_1 - Olivia is Gone

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

409

0

1.9

00:08:16

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV2_2 - Where is Bella

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

407

0

1.9

00:07:55

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV2_3 - Jack and the Red Lion

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

460

0

1.9

00:10:15

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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Magic Adveutures シリーズ (Level 1-3)

LV2_4 - The Jail of Magic

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

455

0

1.9

00:09:49

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
10



LV2_5 - The Story of Dark

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

408

0

1.9

00:10:34

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV2_6 - The Crystal of Power

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

22

0.5-0.6

504

0

1.9

00:10:16

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_1 - Dark of the Earth

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.5-0.6

588

0

1.9

00:11:30

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_2 - Dark in the City of Lights

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.5-0.6

629

0

1.9

00:14:26

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_3 - The Dark Woods

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.5-0.6

712

0

1.9

00:14:06

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_4 - Dark's Africa

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.6-0.7

706

0

1.9

00:15:30

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_5 - Dark Ice

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.6-0.7

805

0

1.9

00:13:35

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
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LV3_6 - Olivia's Big Fight

Series Level

YL

Word Count

General Level

LL

Time

33

0.6-0.7

808

0

1.9

00:15:08

by Jason Wilburn & Casey Kim 正
18
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